Xpressives Series
Medium and Large Shallow Dome
(HID, Incandescent and Compact Fluorescent)
•	 Ideal for restaurants, taverns or nightclubs, food courts,
atriums or plazas, malls, retail outlets, stores, athletic clubs and
facilities, theatres, arenas, stadiums and amusement parks.
•	 Spun aluminum shade standard.
•	 Precision die-cast aluminum electrical cap attaches to shade

  05/13
Xpressives Series Medium and Large Shallow Dome
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number:	 Example: X3LSW3B175MGRTSU8P
W1A = Wall 1/2” Stem Style GNW1A 2
W1B= Wall 1/2” Stem Style GNW1B 2
W1C= Wall 1/2” Stem Style GNW1C 2
W1E= Wall 1/2” Stem Style GNW1E 2
W3A= Wall 3/4” Stem Style GNW3A
W3B= Wall 3/4” Stem Style GNW3B
W3C= Wall 3/4” Stem Style GNW3C
W3D= Wall 3/4” Stem Style GNW3D
W3E= Wall 3/4” Stem Style GNW3E
SWF= 3/4” Stem Adapter w/ GNP3F
SWG= 3/4” Stem Adapter w/ GNP3G
C11= Ceiling 1/2” 1 ft Stem Style GNC11 2
C12= Ceiling 1/2” 2 ft Stem Style GNC12 2
C13= Ceiling 1/2” 3 ft Stem Style GNC13 2
C14= Ceiling 1/2” 4 ft Stem Style GNC14 2
C31= Ceiling 3/4” 1 ft Stem Style GNC31
C32= Ceiling 3/4” 2 ft Stem Style GNC32
C33= Ceiling 3/4” 3 ft Stem Style GNC33
C34= Ceiling 3/4” 4 ft Stem Style GNC34
SC5= Straight Cord 5 ft
SC0= Straight Cord 10 ft 1
SA5= Straight Cord w/ aircraft 5 ft
SA0= Straight Cord w/ aircraft 10 ft 1
CC5= Coil + Cord 5 ft
CW5= Cord Wet Location 5 ft
PF1= Post Top Pole (1 FIXT w/ GNP3F)
PF2= Post Top Pole (2 @ 90 w/ GNP3F)
PF3= Post Top Pole (3 @ 90 w/ GNP3F)
PF4= Post Top Pole (4 @ 90 w/ GNP3F)
PF5= Post Top Pole (2 @ 180 w/ GNP3F)
PG1= Post Top Pole (1 FIXT w/ GNP3G)
PG2= Post Top Pole (2 @ 90 w/ GNP3G)
PG3= Post Top Pole (3 @ 90 w/ GNP3G)
PG4= Post Top Pole (4 @ 90 w/ GNP3G)
PG5= Post Top Pole (2 @ 180 w/ GNP3G)
MOUNTING DEFINITIONS
1	Not available with electronic HID
2	Available in Medium sizes only
3	Available in Large sizes only
4	Medium sizes equipped with open-rated
sockets regardless of use of VT Globe. Large
sizes equipped with open-rated socket only
when VT Globe is not specified.
(Note: “T”
only with the
ballast box
and not for
use with INC
fixtures)
Medium
shades have
100w max for
INC and large
shades have
200w max